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Guest
92 Marcus

54 Nathaniel

89 Agatha
79 Craig
97 Emily

73 Benedict

55 Marley

71 Alex

83 Gracie
102 Thomas
100 Harry
121 Adam

98 Frankie

58 James

68 Tamazin

99 Matthew

108 Georgia

47 Sebastian

52 Paige
31 Josh

66 Jack

10 Imogen
72 Max
49 Edward
63 Elliot
74 Jasper
64 Mike
117 Ethan
85 Oliver
60 Charley
57 Freya
101 Louis
11 Luisa
95 William
46 Jasmine

37 Veronica

50 Roisin
56 Millie
61 Abigail
116 Eleanor
90 Magnus
122 Emma
76 wilf
62 Daniel
8 Joshua
94 |sabella
9 Rose
30 Alice
6 Layla

name
Valentine
Knowles
Taylor
Sarson
Wood
Raby
Langton
Preston
Sherbourn
Young
Yates
Taggart
Wood
Lombard
Osborne
Wood
Pendlebunr
Isherwood
Kelly
Gardner
Ohara
Boardman
Preston
Jones
Molineux
Raby
Ndlovu
Jones
Simm
Marsden
Lombard
Yates
Boardman
Wiggans
Isherwood
Hargraves
Jordan

Lee
McShane
Reeder
Taylor
Taggart
Redmond
McShane
Blackledge
Whittle
Blaney
Gardner
Bickerstaff

Gender
14 Male
12 Male
12 Female
15 Male
13 Female
11 Male
13 Male
12 Male
11 Female
14 Male
11 Male
12 Male
11 Female

8 Male
12 Female
9 Male
11 Female

10 Male
12 Female
12 Male
12 Male
10 Female
11 Male

8 Male

9 Male

9 Male
10 Male
10 Male

8 Male
10 Female
10 Female
8 Male

8 Female
6 Male

8 Female
10 Female
11 Female
9 Female
8 Female
8 Female
9 Male
10 Female
15 Male
10 Male
10 Male

9 Female
9 Female
8 Female
8 Female

School

Sharples Sc
Thornleigh
Clitheroe S

St Chad's P
Holy cross
Bolton Sch
Horwich P:

Canon Slac

Walmsley
St Christop

St Joseph's
Shevingtor
St Michael
Albany aca
Brinscall St
Eagley Juni
StJames D
Aspull Chu
St Chad's P
Aspull Chu

St Joseph's
Tonge moc
Walmsley
St Peter’s ¢
Brinscall St
Westwood
St Joseph's
Church Ro:

St Osmund

Clitheroe S

As Osmunc
Higham Pri
St Maxenti
St Maxenti
St Joseph's
Abbey Vill

6.58
7.3
7.31
7.37
7.52
7.55
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.13
8.2
8.21
8.35
8.44
8.48
8.51
8.52
9.03
9.06
9.15
9.19
9.21
9.24
9.31
9.34
9.38
9.42
9.43
9.47
9.49
9.53
9.58
10.08
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.29
10.33
10.35
10.39
10.41
10.45
10.46
10.47



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

51 Jazmin
13 Max
26 Beau
114 Billy
48 Cerys
45 Ruby
25 Poppy
42 Chris
27 Felicity
104 Harlow
93 Aoife
17 Olivia
53 Tyler
107 Amnya
35 Mary
33 Ellie
40 Chris
105 Noah
113 Grace
103 Carys
34 Philip
70 Rosie
119 Nell
12 Jane
16 Jessica
5 Chloe
24 Aeron
111 Harriot
59 Laura
69 Ruby
120 Rowan
109 Willow
7 Charlie
77 Ryan
41 Chris
3 Rowan
4 Ellie
118 Eva
43 Eliza
15 Daniel
112 Ruby
19 Kaiden
36 Jasmine
18 Sophie
29 Emmy
106 Leo
81 Ella
78 Ralph
32 Oviver
110 William

Kelly
Boden
Donnelly
Alderidge
Jones
Hurley
Devlin
Hayes
Emery
Chinl
Waldron
Coker
Kizilkaya
Fogg
Gordon
Gkikas
Hayes
Hendry6
Royal
Hazelwooc
Gkikas
Prenderga:
Redmonds
Boden
Christie
Baines
Devlin
Spamer
Longworth
Pascoe-Sm
Davidson
Scott-Hugl
Bickerstaff
Red

Hayes
Aspinwall
Baines
Fitton
Heys
Brice
Royal
Cooper
Greenhalgl
Cooper
Fisher

King
Sheffield
Redmond
Gardner
Scott-Hugl

9 Female
7 Male
6 Male
6 Male
11 Female
Female
8 Female
Male
10 Female
8 Female
Female
8 Female
11 Male
8 Female
13 Female
9 Female
Male
6 Male
7 Female
8 Female
6 Male
7 Female
10 Female
9 Male
9 Female
7 Female
6 Male
5 Female
7 Female
7 Female
7 Male
6 Female
5 Male
14 Male
Male
6 Male
9 Female
4 Female
7 Female
7 Male
5 Female
10 Male
9 Female
13 Female
8 Female
5 Male
8 Female
14 Male
4 Male
11 Male

Millbrook |
Brinscall St
Eccleston |

Sharples H
St Joseph’s
Abbey Villz
Abbey Villz
Abbey Vill

Oaks Prim:

St Bedes

Holy cross
Euxton Prii
Abbey Villz

Abbey Villz
Abbey Villz
Euxton Prii
Edgworth

Brinscall St
Abbey Villz
Abbey Villz
Abbey Villz

Abbey Villz
Abbey Villz

Abbey Villz

Abbey Villz
Withnell F
Abbey Villz

St Francis (
Abbey Villz
St Chad's P
Ladywood
St Chad's P
Abbey Villz

Brinscall St

St Joseph's

10.51
10.55
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.35
11.46
11.52
11.58
11.58
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.11
12.26
12.28
12.29
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.38
12.43
12.52
12.54
12.55
13.11
13.18

13.2
13.21
13.24
13.31
13.32
13.36
13.38
13.44
13.45
14.02
14.08
14.11
14.11
14.18
14.22
14.22
14.35
14.44
15.18
15.25



100
101
102
103

65 Raine
96 Matilda
82 Jamie
91 Edie

Newby
Newcomb
Sheffield
Thornton

4 Female
7 Female
8 Male

6 Female

St Chad's P

Brinscall St
St Joseph's

16.32
18.02
18.44
20.22



