Pos.	BiB	Guest	name	Age	Gender	School T	ime
	1	92 Marcus	Valentine	_	14 Male	Sharples Sc	6.58
	2	54 Nathan	iel Knowles		12 Male	Thornleigh	7.3
	3	89 Agatha	Taylor		12 Female	Clitheroe S	7.31
	4	79 Craig	Sarson		15 Male		7.37
	5	97 Emily	Wood		13 Female		7.52
	6	73 Benedic	t Raby		11 Male	St Chad's P	7.55
	7	55 Marley	Langton		13 Male	Holy cross	8.06
	8	71 Alex	Preston		12 Male	Bolton Sch	8.07
	9	83 Gracie	Sherbourr)	11 Female	Horwich Pa	8.08
	10	102 Thomas	Young		14 Male		8.13
	11	100 Harry	Yates		11 Male	Canon Slad	8.2
	12	121 Adam	Taggart		12 Male		8.21
	13	98 Frankie	Wood		11 Female		8.35
	14	58 James	Lombard		8 Male	Walmsley	8.44
	15	68 Tamzin	Osborne		12 Female	St Christop	8.48
	16	99 Matthe			9 Male		8.51
	17	108 Georgia			11 Female		8.52
	18	47 Sebasti		d	10 Male	St Joseph's	9.03
	19	52 Paige	Kelly		12 Female	Shevingtor	9.06
	20	31 Josh	Gardner		12 Male	St Michael	9.15
	21	66 Jack	Ohara		12 Male	Albany aca	9.19
	22	10 Imogen		1	10 Female	Brinscall St	9.21
	23	72 Max	Preston		11 Male	Eagley Juni	9.24
	24	49 Edward			8 Male	St James D	9.31
	25	63 Elliot	Molineux		9 Male	Aspull Chu	9.34
	26	74 Jasper	Raby		9 Male	St Chad's P	9.38
	27	64 Mike	Ndlovu		10 Male	Aspull Chu	9.42
	28	117 Ethan 85 Oliver	Jones		10 Male	C+ locophic	9.43
	29	60 Charley	Simm Marsden		8 Male 10 Female	St Joseph's	9.47 9.49
	30	•	Lombard		10 Female	Tonge mod	
	31 32	57 Freya 101 Louis	Yates		8 Male	Walmsley : St Peter's 5	9.53 9.58
	33	101 Louis 11 Luisa	Boardmar	,	8 Female	Brinscall St	10.08
	34	95 William		1	6 Male	Westwood	10.08
	35	46 Jasmine		4	8 Female	St Joseph's	10.12
	36	37 Veronic			10 Female	Church Roa	10.14
	37	50 Roisin	Jordan		11 Female	charen not	10.22
	38	56 Millie	Lee		9 Female		10.23
	39	61 Abigail	McShane		8 Female	St Osmund	10.24
	40	116 Eleanor			8 Female	3t 03mana	10.25
	41	90 Magnus			9 Male	Clitheroe S	10.26
	42	122 Emma	Taggart		10 Female	Circine of 5	10.29
	43	76 wilf	Redmond		15 Male		10.33
	44	62 Daniel	McShane		10 Male	As Osmunc	10.35
	45	8 Joshua	Blackledge	2	10 Male	Higham Pri	10.39
	46	94 Isabella	_		9 Female	St Maxenti	10.41
	47	9 Rose	Blaney		9 Female	St Maxenti	10.45
	48	30 Alice	Gardner		8 Female	St Joseph's	10.46
	49	6 Layla	Bickerstaf	f	8 Female	Abbey Villa	10.47
		,				•	

F0	54 Januaria	IZ = III. :	0.5	N A:IIIa wa a la c	10.51
50	51 Jazmin	Kelly	9 Female	Millbrook	10.51
51	13 Max	Boden	7 Male	Brinscall St	10.55
52	26 Beau	Donnelly	6 Male	Eccleston F	11.05
53	114 Billy	Alderidge	6 Male		11.06
54	48 Cerys	Jones	11 Female	Sharples H	11.07
55	45 Ruby	Hurley	Female	St Joseph's	11.24
56	25 Poppy	Devlin	8 Female	Abbey Villa	11.25
57	42 Chris	Hayes	Male	Abbey Villa	11.26
58	27 Felicity	Emery	10 Female	Abbey Villa	11.35
59	104 Harlow	Chin1	8 Female		11.46
60	93 Aoife	Waldron	Female	Oaks Prima	11.52
61	17 Olivia	Coker	8 Female		11.58
62	53 Tyler	Kizilkaya	11 Male	St Bedes	11.58
63	107 Amnya	Fogg	8 Female		12.04
64	35 Mary	Gordon	13 Female	Holy cross	12.06
65	33 Ellie	Gkikas	9 Female	Euxton Prir	12.07
66	40 Chris	Hayes	Male	Abbey Villa	12.11
67	105 Noah	Hendry6	6 Male		12.26
68	113 Grace	Royal	7 Female	Abbey Villa	12.28
69	103 Carys	Hazelwooc	8 Female	Abbey Villa	12.29
70	34 Philip	Gkikas	6 Male	Euxton Prir	12.31
71	70 Rosie	Prenderga:	7 Female	Edgworth	12.32
72	119 Nell	Redmonds	10 Female		12.33
73	12 Jane	Boden	9 Male	Brinscall St	12.38
74	16 Jessica	Christie	9 Female	Abbey Villa	12.43
75	5 Chloe	Baines	7 Female	Abbey Villa	12.52
76	24 Aeron	Devlin	6 Male	Abbey Villa	12.54
77	111 Harriot	Spamer	5 Female		12.55
78	59 Laura	Longworth	7 Female	Abbey Villa	13.11
79	69 Ruby	Pascoe-Sm	7 Female	Abbey Villa	13.18
80	120 Rowan	Davidson	7 Male		13.2
81	109 Willow	Scott-Hugh	6 Female		13.21
82	7 Charlie	Bickerstaff	5 Male	Abbey Villa	13.24
83	77 Ryan	Red	14 Male		13.31
84	41 Chris	Hayes	Male	Abbey Villa	13.32
85	3 Rowan	Aspinwall	6 Male	Withnell Fo	13.36
86	4 Ellie	Baines	9 Female	Abbey Villa	13.38
87	118 Eva	Fitton	4 Female		13.44
88	43 Eliza	Heys	7 Female		13.45
89	15 Daniel	Brice	7 Male	St Francis (14.02
90	112 Ruby	Royal	5 Female	Abbey Villa	14.08
91	19 Kaiden	Cooper	10 Male	St Chad's P	14.11
92	36 Jasmine	Greenhalgl	9 Female	Ladywood	14.11
93	18 Sophie	Cooper	13 Female	St Chad's P	14.18
94	29 Emmy	Fisher	8 Female	Abbey Villa	14.22
95	106 Leo	King	5 Male		14.22
96	81 Ella	Sheffield	8 Female	Brinscall St	14.35
97	78 Ralph	Redmond	14 Male		14.44
98	32 Oviver	Gardner	4 Male	St Joseph's	15.18
99	110 William	Scott-Hugh	11 Male	•	15.25
		•			

100	65 Raine	Newby	4 Female	St Chad's P	16.32
101	96 Matilda	Newcombe	7 Female		18.02
102	82 Jamie	Sheffield	8 Male	Brinscall St	18.44
103	91 Edie	Thornton	6 Female	St Joseph's	20.22